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RESISTENCIA
CALIBRE

MATERIAL
ACABADO

DIMENSIONES EN 
               MM

NEGRO MATE/NIQUEL
N/A

N/A
N/A

TOLERANCIA +
- 0.10

HYM TOPE P/PUERTA NEGRO 46mm X 28mm
HYM  TOPE P/PUERTA NIQUEL 46mm X 28mm

ACCESORIOS
PARA PUERTAS

46

28

17

3

5

15


